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Ruchesh Bhanushali <ruchesh@connectivitysolutions.in>

IndusInd : Proposal for ISE NODE License
Savita Kutty <Savita.Kutty@indusind.com> Tue, Apr 7, 2020 at 1:30 PM
To: Ruchesh Bhanushali <ruchesh@connectivitysolutions.in>
Cc: Tofiq Ali <Tofiq.Ali@indusind.com>, Narasimha Murthy <murthy@connectivitysolutions.in>, Vikas Dube
<Vikas.Dube@indusind.com>, Mohammed Mussadiq <Mohammed.Mussadiq@indusind.com>, "Rinith Ranjith
(rinith.ranjith@indusind.com)" <rinith.ranjith@indusind.com>

Dear Ruchesh,

We accept your proposal towards delivering the  Cisco ISE Device Admin Node License at the cost of 6.49 Lakhs
+GST  . Please consider this mail as line of confirma�on. In Current unprecedented (COVID-19) situa�on, we have
limited resources in office. Hence PO shall be released once BAU opera�on starts.
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